

x

W.P(C)No. 471 OF 2003
ITEM No.32

Court No. 4

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No.471/2003

CENTRAL BANK RETIREES'ASSOCN. AND ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

Date : 16/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.
Mr. Uday Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Ms. Meera Mathur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by four weeks at the request of the learned
counsel for respondent Nos.3 & 5.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER